

Amend printed copy of HB 5/HCS 1

On page 20, line 20, through page 23, line 24, by deleting Section 24 in its entirety; and By renumbering subsequent sections accordingly;

On page 1, line 6, by deleting "Section 30 of this Act" and inserting in place thereof "Section 29 of this Act"; and

On page 1, line 21, by deleting "Section 30 of this Act" and inserting in place thereof "Section 29 of this Act"; and

On page 31, line 6, by deleting "<u>Section 25 of this Act</u>" and inserting in place thereof "<u>Section 24 of this Act</u>"; and

On page 34, line 15, by deleting "*Section 26 of this Act*" and inserting in place thereof "*Section 25 of this Act*"; and

On page 35, lines 11 to 12, by deleting "<u>Section 37 of this Act</u>" and inserting in place thereof "<u>Section 36 of this Act</u>"; and

On page 47, line 1, by deleting "<u>Section 35 of this Act</u>" and inserting in place thereof "<u>Section 34 of this Act</u>".

-